
2023 MEETING SCHEDULE  

SOUTH EASTERN REC 

 Researchers are advised to contact the Research Ethics Office ahead of the submission deadline as 

dates may change due to unforeseen circumstances. Tel: 051-842391/051-842026 or email 

martina.walsh5@hse.ie  

MONTH MEETING DATE SUBMISSION DEADLINE 

JANUARY Monday 16th January 2023 Weds 28th December 2022 

FEBRUARY Monday 20th February 2023 Weds 1st February 2023 

MARCH Monday 20th March 2023 Weds 1st March 2023 

APRIL Monday 17th April 2023 Weds 29th March 2023 

MAY Monday 15th May 2023 Weds 26th April 2023 

JUNE Monday 19th June 2023 Weds 31st May 2023 

JULY Monday 17th July 2023 Weds 28th June 2023 

AUGUST NO MEETING IN AUGUST  

SEPTEMBER Monday 18th September 2023 Weds 30th  August 2023 

OCTOBER Monday 16th October 2023 Weds 27th September 2023 

NOVEMBER Monday 20th November 2023 Weds 1st November 2023 

DECEMBER Monday 18th December 2023 Weds 29th November 2023 

mailto:martina.walsh5@hse.ie

